Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DS1631AU - SENSOR TEMPERATURE I2C 8UMAX
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
DS1631AUDS1631AU

DS1631/DS1631A/DS1731
 2 of 15
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING DESCRIPTION
DS1631U+ D1631 (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 8-Pin μSOP
DS1631U+T&R D1631 (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 8-Pin μSOP, 3000 Piece Tape-and-
Reel
DS1631Z+ DS1631Z (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 150 mil 8-Pin SO
DS1631Z+T&R DS1631Z (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 150 mil 8-Pin SO, 2500 Piece Tape-
and-Reel
DS1631AU+ 1631A (See Note) DS1631A in Lead-Free 8-Pin μSOP
DS1631AU+T&R 1631A (See Note) DS1631A in Lead-Free 8-Pin μSOP, 3000 Piece Tape-and-
Reel
DS1631S+ DS1631S (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 208 mil 8-Pin SO
DS1631S+T&R DS1631S (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 208 mil 8-Pin SO, 2000 Piece Tape-
and-Reel
DS1631+ DS1631 (See Note) DS1631 in Lead-Free 300 mil 8-Pin DIP
DS1731U+ D1731 (See Note) DS1731 in Lead-Free 8-Pin μSOP
DS1731U+T&R D1731 (See Note) DS1731 in Lead-Free 8-Pin μSOP, 3000 Piece Tape-and-
Reel
DS1631U D1631 DS1631 in 8-Pin μSOP
DS1631U/T&R D1631 DS1631 in 8-Pin μSOP, 3000-Piece Tape-and-Reel
DS1631Z DS1631Z DS1631 in 150mil 8-Pin SO
DS1631Z/T&R DS1631Z DS1631 in 150mil 8-Pin SO, 2500-Piece Tape-and-Reel
DS1631AU 1631A DS1631A in 8-Pin μSOP
DS1631AU/T&R 1631A DS1631A in 8-Pin μSOP, 3000-Piece Tape-and-Reel
DS1631S DS1631S DS1631 in 208 mil 8-Pin SO
DS1631S/T&R DS1631S DS1631 in Lead-Free 208 mil 8-Pin SO, 2000 Piece Tape-
and-Reel
DS1631 DS1631 DS1631 in 300 mil 8-Pin DIP
DS1731U D1731 DS1731 in 8-Pin μSOP
DS1731U/T&R D1731 DS1731 in 8-Pin μSOP, 3000-Piece Tape-and-Reel